
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of ACADEMY - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

A-01 - JOHN DUBOIS ll -
14:47:12.351 1 1:38.647 86.490 76 112 19

14:48:54.460 2 1:42.109 83.558 73 110 19

14:50:37.491 3 1:43.031 82.810 75 112 19

14:52:18.204 4 1:40.713 84.716 83 110 19

14:53:54.746 5 1:36.542 88.376 73 112 19

14:55:34.827 6 1:40.081 85.251 44 111 19

14:57:11.570 7 1:36.743 88.192 73 111 19

14:58:46.802 8 1:35.232 89.592 78 110 19

L3-11 - DEVIN STRANGE -
14:47:37.043 1 1:46.648 80.002 13 79 19

14:49:16.273 2 1:39.230 85.982 18 83 19

14:50:56.107 3 1:39.834 85.462 15 79 19

14:52:36.919 4 1:40.812 84.633 22 79 19

14:54:22.644 5 1:45.725 80.700 8 78 19

14:56:01.212 6 1:38.568 86.560 11 82 19

14:57:37.939 7 1:36.727 88.207 15 81 19

A-05 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:47:16.798 1 1:38.280 86.813 45 102 19

14:48:54.142 2 1:37.344 87.648 43 102 19

14:50:34.863 3 1:40.721 84.709 47 103 19

14:52:23.376 4 1:48.513 78.627 45 105 19

A-25 - SEAN MATIC -
14:53:51.943 1 1:40.686 84.739 50 90 19

14:55:34.800 2 1:42.857 82.950 25 92 19

14:57:13.729 3 1:38.929 86.244 51 92 19

14:58:52.547 4 1:38.818 86.341 50 90 19

A-08 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:47:32.858 1 1:41.611 83.967 38 97 19

14:49:13.446 2 1:40.588 84.821 40 98 19

14:50:54.061 3 1:40.615 84.798 37 98 19

14:52:33.860 4 1:39.799 85.492 36 94 19

14:54:22.396 5 1:48.536 78.610 49 97 19

14:56:06.107 6 1:43.711 82.267 42 95 19

14:57:45.958 7 1:39.851 85.447 40 96 19

14:59:26.484 8 1:40.526 84.874 44 98 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
14:49:23.450 1 1:43.525 82.415 79 118 19

14:51:05.726 2 1:42.276 83.421 81 117 19

14:52:50.109 3 1:44.383 81.737 82 114 19

14:54:38.345 4 1:48.236 78.828 80 115 19

14:56:19.027 5 1:40.682 84.742 68 112 20

14:58:05.099 6 1:46.072 80.436 70 108 19

A-16 - MEHMET AYHAN -
14:45:29.819 1 1:41.707 83.888 51 101 19

14:47:11.742 2 1:41.923 83.710 50 108 19

14:48:53.810 3 1:42.068 83.591 49 104 19

14:50:37.320 4 1:43.510 82.427 46 103 19

14:52:25.639 5 1:48.319 78.767 50 103 19

A-15 - MITCHELL HALL -
14:45:34.529 1 1:45.206 81.098 71 106 19

14:47:19.277 2 1:44.748 81.453 85 107 19

14:49:02.930 3 1:43.653 82.313 78 106 19

14:50:45.048 4 1:42.118 83.550 79 105 19

14:52:30.185 5 1:45.137 81.151 82 109 19

A-03 - THOMAS BABCOCK -
14:49:24.984 1 1:43.878 82.135 79 115 19

14:51:07.467 2 1:42.483 83.253 87 115 19

14:52:50.885 3 1:43.418 82.500 81 116 19

14:54:37.189 4 1:46.304 80.260 73 117 19

14:56:19.373 5 1:42.184 83.496 83 117 20

14:58:04.993 6 1:45.620 80.780 68 114 19

A-02 - JOHN BUTLER -



14:49:24.671 1 1:44.003 82.036 52 115 19

14:51:07.209 2 1:42.538 83.208 51 113 19

14:52:50.589 3 1:43.380 82.530 52 113 19

14:54:34.741 4 1:44.152 81.919 57 110 19

14:56:18.935 5 1:44.194 81.886 47 113 20

14:58:04.336 6 1:45.401 80.948 54 114 19

A-11 - MICHAEL DIAZ -
14:52:29.244 1 1:54.805 74.317 74 101 19

14:54:27.753 2 1:58.509 71.995 75 102 19

14:56:17.997 3 1:50.244 77.392 72 104 20

14:58:09.042 4 1:51.045 76.834 71 105 19

A-09 - JAI DICIPULO -
14:49:59.610 1 1:51.564 76.476 98 113 19

14:51:51.505 2 1:51.895 76.250 98 116 19

14:53:42.999 3 1:51.494 76.524 99 116 19

14:55:34.883 4 1:51.884 76.258 74 117 19

14:57:26.839 5 1:51.956 76.209 91 114 19

A-22 - JAYCEE STERLING -
14:49:00.699 1 1:59.016 71.688 40 84 19

14:50:56.320 2 1:55.621 73.793 22 84 19

14:52:49.288 3 1:52.968 75.526 30 83 19

14:54:45.352 4 1:56.064 73.511 25 85 19

14:56:39.748 5 1:54.396 74.583 29 87 19

14:58:36.306 6 1:56.558 73.200 23 82 19

A-13 - ERIC MONROE -
14:46:41.221 1 1:55.500 73.870 46 73 19

14:48:37.025 2 1:55.804 73.676 37 74 19

14:50:32.746 3 1:55.721 73.729 44 73 19

14:55:32.238 4 4:59.492 28.488 38 72 19

14:57:28.299 5 1:56.061 73.513 40 75 19

14:59:23.140 6 1:54.841 74.294 49 74 19

A-14 - RICK BECKER -
14:48:51.950 1 1:57.286 72.745 76 108 19

14:50:47.958 2 1:56.008 73.547 77 108 19

14:52:45.616 3 1:57.658 72.515 78 109 19

14:54:43.970 4 1:58.354 72.089 83 107 19

14:56:39.383 5 1:55.413 73.926 81 108 19

14:58:36.263 6 1:56.880 72.998 68 109 19

A-19 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:54:27.628 1 2:01.339 70.315 20 61 19

14:56:28.016 2 2:00.388 70.871 16 60 19

14:58:29.040 3 2:01.024 70.498 35 65 19

A-20 - DOUGLAS MCDOUGAL -
14:49:47.060 1 2:09.301 65.986 83 106 19

14:51:55.690 2 2:08.630 66.330 85 105 19

14:54:01.162 3 2:05.472 67.999 77 106 19

14:56:06.854 4 2:05.692 67.880 78 105 19

14:58:10.308 5 2:03.454 69.111 79 107 19
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